For Commercial Applications
ES-WQ-PWM
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series
PWM10

d
Specifications
Ordering Information
  MiNeRAl TANk FloW RATes FoR seRViCe ANd BACkWAsH
  TANk TANk siZe MiCRo Z™ seRViCe GPM BACkWAsH GPM
 Model No. siZe Ft2 Ft3 10 GPM Ft2 15 GPM Ft2 20 GPM Ft2
 PWM10111A10 9" x 48" .44 1.0 4.4 6.6 8.8 7.0 GPM
 PWM10111B10 10" x 54" .54 1.5 5.4 8.1 10.8 7.0 GPM
 PWM10111C10 12" x 52" .78 2.0 7.8 11.7 15.6 10 GPM
 PWM15121D10 14" x 65" 1.07 3.0 10.7 16.0 21.4 20 GPM
 PWM15121E10 16" x 65" 1.39 4.0 13.9 20.8 27.8 20 GPM
 PWM15121G10 21" x 62" 2.41 7.0 24.1 36.1 48.2 40 GPM
 PWM20141H10 24" x 72" 3.14 10 31.4 47.1 62.8  50 GPM
 PWM20141I10 30" x 72" 4.91 15 49.1 73.6 98.2 85 GPM
 PWM30151J10 36" x 72" 7.07 20 70.7 106.1 141.4 100 GPM
 PWM30101K10* 42" x 72" 9.62 30 96.2 144.3 192.4 155 GPM